Production Worksheet Stitches: 21732
. . Colors: 12

Wilcom TrueSizer . )

Design:  E-20785 4x4 He_'ghf: 3.76/in n I g It E M B

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;Volg:: ?2(7) n www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 16
Stops: 17
Trims: 39
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 48.3 mm
Right: 48.3 mm
Up: 47.8 mm
Down: 47.8 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 14.30 in?
Max Stitch: 6.9 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total Thread: 335.31ft
Total bobbin: 110.70ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 17 ] 204 1045 Light Blue Madeira Classic 40
2. 7 B 164 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
3. 14 [l 618 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
4. 1 1591 1140 Mandhi Madeira Classic 40
5. 23 [] 954 1248 Light Green Madeira Classic 40
6. 16 [ ]3154 1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
7. 19 [] 727 1010 Light Grey Madeira Classic 40
8. 6 [ 328 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
9. 15 [] 230 1321 Light Pink Madeira Classic 40
10. 12 l 356 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
11. 10 ] 1770 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
12. 2 [] 796 Thread #5
13. 16 [] 742 1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
14. 6 [ 703 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
15. 17 ] 172 1045 Light Blue Madeira Classic 40
16. 1 B 85 1140 Mandhi Madeira Classic 40
17. 14 I 9136 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 28828 — —
. . Colors: 12
Wilcom TrueSizer . )
Design:  E-20785 5x5 He_'ghf: 476 in n I g I t E M B
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;Volg:: ggg n www.digitemb.com
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 16
Stops: 17
Trims: 39
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 61.0 mm
Right: 61.0 mm
Up: 60.5 mm
Down: 60.5 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 22.88 in?
Max Stitch: 8.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 476.37ft
Total bobbin: 166.70ft

Stop Sequence:

# N#

1. 17 ] 278
2.7 B 218
3. 4 777
4. 1 @ 2155
5. 23 [] 1227
6. 16 [ | 4589
7. 19[] o985
8. 6 I 438
9. 15[ 313
10. 12 [ 456
11. 10 1] 2543
12. 2 [] 1076
13. 16 [] 937
14. 6 [ 939
15. 17 [] 243
16.1 M 107
17. 14 [l 11545

St. Code Description

1045
1249
1000
1140
1248
1066
1010
1309
1321
1191
1172

Light Blue
Green

Mandhi
Light Green
Fune / Sand
Light Grey
Pink

Light Pink
Brown
Orange
Thread #5
Fune / Sand
Pink

Light Blue
Mandhi

1066
1309
1045
1140
1000

Emerald Black

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 36544
. . Colors: 12

Wilcom TrueSizer . )

Design:  E-20785 6x6 He.lghf: 5.73 !n n I g I t E M B

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;Volg:: g:g n www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 16
Stops: 17
Trims: 40
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 73.7 mm
Right: 73.7 mm
Up: 72.8 mm
Down: 72.8 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 33.26 in?
Max Stitch: 9.7 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 638.34ft
Total bobbin: 232.68ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 17 ] 347 1045 Light Blue Madeira Classic 40
2. 7 M 283 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
3. 14 943 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
4. 1 B 2843 1140 Mandhi Madeira Classic 40
5. 23 [] 1511 1248 Light Green Madeira Classic 40
6. 16 [ ] 6206 1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
7. 19 [] 1258 1010 Light Grey Madeira Classic 40
8. 6 I 567 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
9. 15[ 426 1321 Light Pink Madeira Classic 40
10. 12 @ 573 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
11. 10 [ 3458 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
12. 2 [] 1403 Thread #5
13. 16 [ ] 1137 1066 Fune/Sand  Madeira Classic 40
14. 6 B 1161 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
15. 17 [[] 304 1045 Light Blue Madeira Classic 40
16. 1 B 129 1140 Mandhi Madeira Classic 40
17. 14 I 13993 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 54702
. . Colors: 12

Wilcom TrueSizer . )

Design:  E-20785 8x8 He.lghf: 7.67 !n n I g I t E M B

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;Volg:: 32(1) n www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 16
Stops: 17
Trims: 46
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 99.1 mm
Right: 99.1 mm
Up: 97.4 mm
Down: 97.4 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 59.86 in?
Max Stitch: 10.2 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 1044.36ft
Total bobbin: 402.68ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 17 ] 515 1045 Light Blue Madeira Classic 40
2. 7 M 433 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
3. 14 I 1300 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
4. 1 B 4431 1140 Mandhi Madeira Classic 40
5. 23 [] 2232 1248 Light Green Madeira Classic 40
6. 16 [ 110269 1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
7. 19 ] 2110 1010 Light Grey Madeira Classic 40
8. 6 I 869 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
9. 15[ 685 1321 Light Pink Madeira Classic 40
10. 12 [ 846 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
11. 10 [ 5724 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
12. 2 [ 2168 Thread #5
13. 16 [ ] 1570 1066 Fune/Sand  Madeira Classic 40
14. 6 B 1761 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
15. 17 [[] 468 1045 Light Blue Madeira Classic 40
16. 1 B 235 1140 Mandhi Madeira Classic 40
17. 14 I 19084 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
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